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Formicidae
0.4%

Myrmicinae
0.4%

Deuterostomia
11.5%

Echinodermata
0.7%

Eleutherozoa
0.7%

Echinozoa
0.7%

Echinoidea
0.7%

Euechinoidea
0.7%

Echinacea
0.7%

Echinoida
0.7%

Strongylocentrotidae
0.7%

Strongylocentrotus
0.7%

Strongylocentrotus
purpuratus

0.7%

Chordata
10.7%Craniata
10.7%Vertebrata
10.7%Gnathostomata
10.7%Teleostomi
10.7%Euteleostomi

10.7%
Actinopterygii

3.2%
Actinopteri

3.2%
Neopterygii

3.2%
Teleostei

3.2%
Osteoglossocephalai

3.2%
Clupeocephala

3.2%
Euteleosteomorpha

3.2%
Neoteleostei

3.2%
Eurypterygia

3.2%Ctenosquamata
3.2%Acanthomorphata
3.2%Euacanthomorphacea
3%Percomorphaceae
3%Ovalentaria
3%Cichlomorphae
3%Cichliformes
3%Cichlidae
3%African

cichlids
3%Pseudocrenilabrinae
3%Oreochromini
3%Oreochromis
3%Oreochromis

niloticus
3%

Sarcopterygii
7.1%Dipnotetrapodomorpha
7.1%Tetrapoda
7.1%Amniota
7.1%

Sauropsida
0.8%

Sauria
0.8%

Archelosauria
0.8%

Archosauria
0.8%

Dinosauria
0.8%

Saurischia
0.8%

Theropoda
0.8%

Coelurosauria
0.8%
Aves
0.8%

Neognathae
0.8%

Galloanserae
0.8%

Galliformes
0.5%

Phasianidae
0.5%

Mammalia
5.6%Theria

5.6%Eutheria
5.6%Boreoeutheria
5.6%Laurasiatheria
4.1%

Perissodactyla
0.6%

Equidae
0.6%

Equus
0.6%

Equus
0.6%Equus

caballus
0.6%Equus

caballus ferus
0.6%

Cetartiodactyla
2.6%

Ruminantia
1.1%

Pecora
1.1%

Bovidae
1.1%

Caprinae
0.4%
Ovis
0.4%
Ovis
aries
0.4%

Suina
0.9%

Suidae
0.9%
Sus
0.9%Sus
scrofa
0.9%

Euarchontoglires
1%

Glires
1%
Lagomorpha

1%
Leporidae

1%
Oryctolagus

1%Oryctolagus
cuniculus

1%

Cyanobacteria
0.1%

Oscillatoriophycideae
0.1%

Pseudomonas
0.4%

Phyllobacteriaceae
0%

Mesorhizobium
0%

Rhodobacterales
0.1%

Rhodobacteraceae
0.1%

Bacillaceae
0.1%

Paenibacillaceae
0%

Clostridiales
0.1%

Micrococcaceae
0.1%

Arthrobacter
0%

Corynebacteriales
0.3%

Corynebacteriaceae
0.1%

Corynebacterium
0.1%

Mycobacteriaceae
0%

Mycobacterium
0%

Nocardiaceae
0%

Pseudonocardiales
0%

Pseudonocardiaceae
0%

Streptomycetales
0%

Streptomycetaceae
0%

Streptomyces
0%

Archaea
0%

Euryarchaeota
0%

Zingiberales
0%

Musaceae
0%

Musa
0%

Musa
acuminata

0%

Leersia
0.1%

Leersia
perrieri
0.1%

Hordeinae
0.1%

Hordeum
0.1%

Hordeum
vulgare
0.1%

fabids
0.1%

sordariomyceta
0.1%

Sordariomycetes
0.1%

Hypocreomycetidae
0.1%

Hypocreales
0%

Nectriaceae
0%

Glomerellales
0%

Glomerellaceae
0%

Colletotrichum
0%

Hemiptera
0.1%

Cellia
0%

Pyretophorus
0%

gambiae
species complex

0%
Anopheles
gambiae

0%

Aedini
0.1%

Aedes
0.1%

Stegomyia
0.1%

Aedes
aegypti
0.1%Aedes

aegypti aegypti
0.1%

obscura
group
0.6%pseudoobscura

subgroup
0.6%Drosophila

persimilis
0.6%

Amphiesmenoptera
0.2%

Lepidoptera
0.2%

Glossata
0.2%

Neolepidoptera
0.2%

Heteroneura
0.2%

Ditrysia
0.2%

Obtectomera
0.2%

Lophotrochozoa
0.2%

Paracanthomorphacea
0.2%

Zeiogadaria
0.2%

Gadariae
0.2%

Gadiformes
0.2%

Gadoidei
0.2%

Gadidae
0.2%

Gadus
0.2%

Gadus
morhua

0.2%

Anseriformes
0.2%

Anatidae
0.2%

Anas
0.2%
Anas

platyrhynchos
0.2%Anas

platyrhynchos platyrhynchos
0.2%

Bovinae
0.5%
Bos
0.5%
Bos

taurus
0.5%

Stramenopiles
0.3%

Oomycetes
0.2%

Peronosporales
0.2%

Phytophthora
0.2%

Promicromonosporaceae
0%

Cellulosimicrobium
0%

Cellulosimicrobium
sp. MM

0%

Mycobacterium
neoaurum

0%

Fusarium
0%

Colletotrichum
higginsianum

0%

Colletotrichum
higginsianum IMI 349063

0%


